
STT Nationalleagues 2022/23

Herren Nationalliga C Aufstiegsrunde Gruppe 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.14.01.2023 14:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

Meyrin II
ZZ-Lancy III
Ostermundigen

Fribourg II
Carouge II
Rossens

5:5
5:5
7:3

Sun.15.01.2023 11:00 v (1) Port Forward-Morges 7:3
Sat.21.01.2023 15:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

Forward-Morges
Rossens
Fribourg II

ZZ-Lancy III
Meyrin II
Port

4:6
6:4
6:4

Sun.22.01.2023 14:30 (1) Carouge II Ostermundigen 8:2
Sat.11.02.2023 11:00 v (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

Port
Meyrin II
ZZ-Lancy III
Ostermundigen

Rossens
Carouge II
Fribourg II
Forward-Morges

5:5
6:4
4:6
3:7

Sat.18.02.2023 14:00 t/v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 t/v (1)
16:00 (1)

Port
Forward-Morges
Ostermundigen
Rossens

Carouge II
Meyrin II
Fribourg II
ZZ-Lancy III

5:5
6:4
5:5
4:6

Sat.11.03.2023 15:00 t (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)

ZZ-Lancy III
Fribourg II
Forward-Morges
Meyrin II

Ostermundigen
Carouge II
Rossens
Port

4:6
8:2
4:6
4:6

Fri. 31.03.2023 20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

ZZ-Lancy III
Carouge II

Meyrin II
Forward-Morges

6:4
3:7

Sat.01.04.2023 14:00 (1)
15:30 t (1)

Rossens
Ostermundigen

Fribourg II
Port

4:6
7:3

Sun.02.04.2023 11:00 v (1)
14:30 t (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

Port
Meyrin II
Carouge II
Fribourg II

ZZ-Lancy III
Ostermundigen
Rossens
Forward-Morges

9:1
0:10
4:6
3:7
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